
Kodiak Accessory Kit
ART.500.200.0

ART.500.200.1 without Spikes

Included in Kit: (1) Conical Point Head
   (1) Chain Wedge Head
   (1) V-Head
   (1) 3 lb. Deadblow Hammer
   (8) Spikes
   (1) Carrying Case
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Height (in/mm)
Width (in/mm)
Depth (in/mm)
Weight (lbs/kgs)
Shipping Weight (lbs/kgs)
Box Size (ft3/M3)
Box Dimensions (in/mm)

  Kit
15/381
6/152
5/127
8.5/3.9
10/4.5
.44/.013
14.5 x 7.5 x 7
368 x 191 x 178

Features: The Kodiak Accessory kit features 3 new heads designed to make stabilization easier. The Conical Point head can
be driven into sheet metal with the deadblow hammer. This allows the Kodiak to be placed on fenders, doors, roofs or any-
where a heavy sheet metal “skin” can be punctured. The Chain Wedge head allows the Kodiaks to be used with the HD #2
chain kit or any 3/8” chain and hook assembly. The V-head allows the Kodiaks to be placed more securely along rails and
frames of overturned vehicles.


